acquisition was required to be made
under regulation 10 (5) and if so,

- whether disclosure was made and
whether it was made within the [Yes
timeline  specified  under the

regulations.

- date of filing with the stock exchange.
17t August, 2024

7.| Details of acquisition Disclosures required ‘Whether the

disclosures under
regulation 10(5)

are actually made

to bemade under

regulation 10(5)

a.| Name of the transferor / seller [Mr. Kunal Anilkumar Patel es
[Mrs. Kokila Anilkumar Patel
[Mrs. Vaishali Ankit Amin
IMr. Ankit Rajendrabhai Amin

b.| Date of acquisition 13t September, 2024 es

c.| Number of shares/ voting rights in ~ |1,35,788 es
respect of the acquisitions from
each person mentioned in 7(a) above

d.| Total shares proposed to be acquired [12.65% es
Jactually acquired as a % of
diluted share capital of TC

e.| Price at which shares are proposed to Nil. Since it is done by way of Yes
be acquired / actually acquired gift transfer

8.| Shareholding details Pre-Transaction Post-Transaction

No. of Y% w.rt No. of Y% w.rt
sharesheld | total share | share total

capitalof | sheld share

TC capital of

TC

a | Each Acquirer / Transferee(*)
[Mr. Anilkumar Bhanubhai Patel 161748 15.07%| 297536| 27.72%

b | Each Seller / Transferor
Mr. Kunal Anilkumar Patel 89910 838% 36110 3.48%
[Mrs. Kokila Anilkumar Patel 175057 16.31%| 102200| 9.529
Mrs. Vaishali Ankit Amin 111116 10.35%| 104750 9.76Y

IMr. Ankit Rajendrabhai Amin 3765| 0.35% 1000| 0.09%

&g A
Anilkumar B. Patel
(Promoter/acquirer)

Place: Vadodara
Date: 16.09.2024

Annexure D

@ D M Troksorycurpuchasl 1. X | Roundube Webmallzibox X |- Futy FexPockLdShrehlc X ShachooaPatern x| - e x

© | B hitps//wwwbseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup aspx7scriped «5233158iqrid« 122 008 Name = une 202024 N xR @

Shasholdng Pt
PURTYREXPACKITD

scipcoe: 52395 [eE———

Tosinos | S 3 h . Nomberof euiyshares [ E——— shaes held = ek indemateraized orm

Ao o o0
bt e . o some we  sesm s wars
S , ww reme wo e v
v FAENORASHAL oty 1 3765 3765 035 a6 035 3765

—— ) A W wmwwen s
Kt Pt ) w0 oo P s